
All items might not be available at all Powell’s locations. Photos are for illustration purposes 
only. Text will prevail. We reserve the right to limit quantities. We do not sell to retailers.

VISIT US ON FACEBOOK             @ PowellsNL

 
www.powellsnl.ca

BAY ROBERTS    709.786.2101

CARBONEAR  709.596.6644

15lb Product of Canada
Russet Potatoes

Product of Mexico
Red Seedless Grapes

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT JULY 11-17, 2024 	 THURSDAY	 FRIDAY	 SATURDAY	 SUNDAY	 MONDAY	 TUESDAY	 WEDNESDAY

	 11	 12	 13	 14	 15	 16	 17

$188

$499

1lt Primo   
Ketchup

1.8lt Arctic Power Liquid
Laundry Detergent

$277$688 2/$13

$249$288 $344 $399

890ml Kraft
Miracle Whip

216ct Red Rose
Tea Bags

427g Country Crock
Soft Margarine

500g Selected Catelli
Pasta

12x355ml Assorted
Coke & Flavours, AHA or 
Dasani Water

$699 $999

3lt Primo
Vegetable Oil

$699

$299 $444

$399
PER LB.
$15.41/KG.

PER LB.
$6.59/KG.

PER LB.
$9.79/KG.

Fresh Country Ribbon Whole Bagged
Chicken

Cut From Canada AA or
USDA Select Grades Beef Value Pack
Top Sirloin Grilling Steak

375-450g Schneiders
Smoked Sausage 

or Juicy Jumbos

Made From Fresh or Frozen Portions Value Pack Regular
Ground Beef

675g
Dempster’s Xtra Sandwich Bread
or Selected Vachon Cakes

PER LB.
$5.49/KG.





POWELL’S
GARDEN CENTRE

Our gorgeous Garden Centre is located
at Powell’s, Bay Roberts. And while

supplies last, you can save big on a wide
selection of plants and trees. Stop by to 
see what specials are currently in effect

& be sure to shop early for best selection.

Check out our specials!Check out our specials!

GARDEN CENTRE HOURS;
Monday-Wednesday 9am-6pm
Thursday-Saturday 8am-7pm

Sunday 9am-5pm



From the SeaFrom the Sea

DeliDeli

Your Newfoundland 
Butcher

Store Sliced Deli Classic
Cooked Roast Beef

250g Chris Brothers
Polish or Garlic Sausages

$899
$344From the Sea

500g High Liner English Style
Fish in Batter

Instore
Rotisserie Chicken Meal

$2199

$999

Store Wrapped FPI
Breaded Cod Nuggets

Fresh
Pork Tenderloin

6kg Atlantic's Best Choice 
Salt Beef

By The Piece Maple Leaf
Bologna

375g Maple Leaf
Wieners

$799

$1099

Cut From Canada AA or USDA Select Grades Beef

Top Sirloin Oven Roast

500g Sunrise
Beef Burgers

PER 100G

$499

$499$7999

$2999

$499

$599

$379

PER LB.
$17.61/KG.

Fresh
Pork Bellies

5kg Frozen Miscut
Chicken Wings

Atlantic's Best Homestyle
Sausage

$799

$999$499

595g 44th Street  
Back Ribs

Frozen Value Pack  
Rib & Sirloin Pork Loin Chops

375g Larsen
Ham Slices

400-600g Maple Leaf
Pork Tenderloin, Pulled Pork 
or Rotisserie Chicken Legs

250g Sunrise
Salami or Pepperoni Stick

$399

$799

$399

$499

150-175g Maple Leaf Selections 
Deli Meats

$999

Previously Frozen
Halibut Steaks

330g Land & Sea
Fish Cakes

$249

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

PER LB.
$8.36/KG.

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

PER LB.
$13.21/KG.

PER LB.
$22.02/KG.

PER LB.
$22.02/KG.



Fresh Produce

Dairy

Frozen

National National 
French Fry DayFrench Fry Day

July 12July 12thth

National 
French Fry Day

July 12th

560-581g Maple Leaf Prime
Chicken

269-306g Healthy Choice
Gourmet Steamers

620g Apple Valley NSA
Baked Apple Pie

740-775g Red Baron
Rising Crust
Pizza

800g McCain Red Bag
Fries

220-240g Armstrong Natural
Cheese Slices

129g Black Diamond
Combos

1.36kg Imperial 
Margarine Quarters

630g Yoplait Source
Tub Yogurt

750g Green Giant
Frozen Vegetables

$1588

1.5kg Cavendish Farms
Onion Rings

$544

$399

$588

$688

$377

$399

$999

$699

1.5kg Family Pack 
Pogo Sticks

$644

$544

$844

Product of US
Peaches

Product of US
Watermelon Pieces

3lb Product of Canada

Red Delicious Apples

280g Product of Canada
Grape Tomatoes

2lb Product of Canada
Yellow Onions

Product Of The Tropics
Mangoes

6pk Product of Canada
Mini Cucumbers

170g Product of US
Blackberries

Product of Canada
Green Cabbage

Product of Canada

Iceberg Lettuce

225g Product of Canada
White Mushrooms

$279

$599

$149

$149

$479

$299

$399

$269 $399

$349

$299
HEAD

PER LB.
$6.15/KG.

PER LB.
$3.28/KG.

PER LB.
$3.28/KG.

EACH





Bakery

Smart Shopper

Personal
Care

$1199

Strawberry Delight

Cake

21pk Golden Crust Variety Pack
Cookies

6pk Golden Crust Plain, Raisin or Blueberry
Tea Buns

6pk Golden Crust Red Velvet
Whoopie Pies

600g Golden Crust Multigrain & Flax
Bread

2.5lb Golden Crust
Ring Cakes

450g Golden Crust Assorted
Jelly Rolls

$299

$1299

$1699

$299

340g Mario’s
Chopped Ham

900g Butcher Select 
Stampede Hot Dogs

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT UNTIL JULY 17, 2024

300ml Dove Foaming 
Hand Wash

$469

$699

$499
$849

$599

$444

$344
$488

$3442/$6

2/$4

40ct Ziploc
Sandwich Bags

250g Sunmaid
Raisins

34ct Gain
Fabric Softener Sheets

675g
Crosby’s Fancy or Family Cooking 
Molasses

375ml Billybee
Liquid Honey Bear

284g Club House
Beer Batter Mix

1.2kg McCain
Pizza Pockets

638g Furlani
Texas Garlic Toast

500ml Sunny D
Beverage

3x8g Fleischmann’s
Yeast

$277 $288$799

$144$1388

$977

$599

$544 $399

40g Vaseline
Jelly Stick All-Over
Body Balm

346ml Herbal Essence Body Envy
Shampoo & Bodywash

24ct Advil
Tablets or Caplets

3 Bun Homestyle
White Bread

12pk White or Whole Wheat
Circle Dinner Rolls



Refreshments
& Snacks

Furry Friends House and Home

More Great 
Deals

1.41lt Pinesol
Household 
Cleaner

210-312g Milk-Bone
Comfort Chews

456-492g Orville Redenbacher's
Popcorn Bowl

1lt Pure Life
Sparkling Water

210-240g Dare
Bear Paws

78g Meow Mix
Cat Food

$1488 $4488

$744

2/$222 2/$488

2/$750

2/$14

$399$544

2/$62/$1

$399$399

$344

142g Sensible Portions 
Pita Bites Snacks

8x200ml Minute Maid
Orange or Apple Juice

190-280g Havoc
Snacks

128-226g Betty Crocker
Fruit Shapes, Roll Ups, 

Gushers or Fruit by the Foot

120g Mike & Ike
Candy

1.54lt Simply or
Minute Maid Zero Sugar
Juice

12x355ml
Pepsi & Flavours or 
Bubly Water

30-32g Tunnocks
Caramel or Wafer Bar

3lb Iams
Pro-Health
Cat Food

4/$5

170g Friskies Party Mix
Chicken Crunch

14kg Pedigree
Dry Dog Food

2kg Purina
Puppy Chow

710ml Lysol
Toilet Bowl 
Cleaner

28-44ct Glad
White Kitchen Bags

650ml
Spray Nine
Trigger

3.6lt Springtime
Bleach

765ml Windex
Trigger

$599

$744

$399

$744$344 $844

$488

$599

2/$444

$288

$488

2/$5

$277$488

$188 $388

142g Fresh Gourmet
Croutons

907g Thompson
White Pea Beans

170g Cheetos
Bold 'n Cheesy
Mac'n Cheese

110g Pam
Cooking Spray 591ml Litehouse

Dressing

170g Clover Leaf
Skip Jack Tuna

36-51g Swiss Chalet
Gravy or Dipping Sauce

2/$6

6pk Selected Hostess
Snacks

$988

18ct Old Dutch
Variety Pack
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